
BID OPENING FOR GC-1902 RFP SNOW REMOVAL CTTC & MTDI   
September 6, 2018 1:30 P.M.  

MAINTENANCE BUILDING BREAKROOM 

Vendor Name

Time 

Opened

per hour 

costCTTC site bid

C. Kamp

Mill Creek & Co

Byco Enterprises

Yardlines Landscape

MTDI site bid 

Plow & salt: $90 per visit       

Salt only:  $65 per visit

Plow & salt: $150 per visit       

Salt only:  $45 per visit

Plow & salt: $165 per visit       

Salt only:  $45 per visit

Plow & salt: $265 per visit       

Salt only:  $190 per visit

Plow & salt: $130 per visit     

Salt only:  $80 per visit

Plow & salt: $150 per visit     

Salt only:  $45 per visit

Plow & salt: $165 per visit     

Salt only:  $45 per visit

Plow & salt: $315 per visit     

Salt only:  $210 per visit

1:35 PM

1:37PM

1:40PM

1:43PM

$100 

$100 

$95 

$80‐120

Chris Jones

NOTE:  Garrett College has accepted the bid from   Cody Kamp

  beginning  October 1, 2018 through June 30, 2019.

Garrett College Representatives and Vendors Attending:
Randy Murphy


