

## BID OPENING FOR GC-1902 RFP SNOW REMOVAL CTTC & MTDI September 6, 2018 1:30 P.M. MAINTENANCE BUILDING BREAKROOM

			per hour	<u>Time</u>
<b>Vendor Name</b>	<b>CTTC</b> site bid	MTDI site bid	cost	<b>Opened</b>
	Plow & salt: \$90 per visit	Plow & salt: \$130 per visit		
C. Kamp	Salt only: \$65 per visit	Salt only: \$80 per visit	\$100	1:35 PM
	Plow & salt: \$150 per visit	Plow & salt: \$150 per visit		
Mill Creek & Co	Salt only: \$45 per visit	Salt only: \$45 per visit	\$100	1:37PM
	Plow & salt: \$165 per visit	Plow & salt: \$165 per visit		
Byco Enterprises	Salt only: \$45 per visit	Salt only: \$45 per visit	\$95	1:40PM
	Plow & salt: \$265 per visit	Plow & salt: \$315 per visit		
Yardlines Landscape	Salt only: \$190 per visit	Salt only: \$210 per visit	\$80-120	1:43PM

NOTE: Garrett College has accepted the bid from Cody Kamp beginning October 1, 2018 through June 30, 2019.

## Garrett College Representatives and Vendors Attending: Randy Murphy Chris Jones